
Day Date Opponnent Home/AwayMS JV Varsity
Sat. 22-Feb Grand Slam Jam Away TBA
Tue. 25-Feb Calhoun Academy Home 4:00 6:00
Fri. 28-Feb John Paul II Home 4:00 6:00

Wed. 5-Mar Holly Hill Away 5:00 7:00
Fri. 7-Mar Calhoun Academy Away 4:00 6:00

Wed. 12-Mar Lawrence Manning Away 4:00 6:00
Mon. 17-Mar Dorchester Academy Home 4:00 6:00
Tue. 18-Mar Holly Hill Home 5:00 7:00
Thur. 20-Mar Jefferson Davis Away 4:00 6:00
Mon. 24-Mar Hilton Head Prep Home 5:00
Tue. 25-Mar Orangeburg Prep Away 6:00
Wed. 26-Mar Hilton Head Prep Away 4:00
Fri. 28-Mar Lawrence Manning Home 4:00 6:00

Mon. 31-Mar Thomas Heyward Away 3:30 5:00
Tue. 1-Apr St Johns Christian Home 4:00 6:30
Wed. 2-Apr Andrew Jackson Academy Away 4:00 6:00
Thur. 3-Apr St Johns Christian Away 5:00 7:00
Mon. 7-Apr Northwood Academy Home 4:00 6:00
Tue. 8-Apr Jefferson Davis Home 3:30 5:30
Wed. 9-Apr Dorchester Academy Away 5:00 7:00
Thur. 10-Apr John Paul II Away 4:00 5:30
Wed. 23-Apr Thomas Heyward Home 3:30 5:00
Tue. 29-Apr Pinewood Prep Home 5:00
Wed. 30-Apr Orangeburg Prep Home 6:00
Thur. 1-May Pinewood Prep Home 5:00


